ADIRU

STORAGE

Adirondack Storage Barns
M' l( €
l I‘

11726 US 11, North Lawrence, NY 12967

www.adkbarns.com

315-389-5032
2023 Play Set Pricelist

BARNS.

Base Price  Water Sealer Canopy w/Water Sealer RockWall w/Water Sealer
Small Boat 8x14 $3,390 $339 $263 $289 $173 $190
Medium Boat 8x18 $5,213 $§521 $278 $305 $188 $206
Large Boat 8x25 $6,540 $654 $315 $347 $218 $239
Small Castle 7x8 $2,723 $272 $173 $190
Medium Castle 8x9 $3,630 $363 $192 $211
Large Castle 8x12 $4,538 $454 $192 $211
Medium Charlotte Castle 8x10 $4,538 $454 $192 $211
Large Charlotte Castle 8x13 $5,250 $525 $192 $211
Small Ark 8x16 $5,198 $520 $173 $190
Medium Ark 8x22 $6,593 $659 $192 $211
Large Ark 8x30 $8,078 $808 $218 $239
Airplane $2,940 $294
4pc. Train Set $3,630 $363 Telescope
6pc. Train Set $5,786 $579 Disk Swing
Monster Truck $3,398 $340
Jeep $2,145 $215 Heavy Duty 10' Slide
Tractor & Wagon w/Slide $3,300 $330 or Upgrade for
Sandbox Boat $1,725 $173
2 Position A-Frame Swing Set $540 $54
3 Position A-Frame Swing Set $675 $68
Tube Slide $1,095  (Fits all Boats and Castles)

All Boats Include:

(1) 10'Slide - (1) Ladder

(1) Ramp - (1) Ship Wheel

(1) Fireman's Pole - (2) Trapeze Bars

Boat Options Available:
2 or 3 Pos. Swing Set, Water Sealer,

Rock Wall, Telescope, Canopy, Heavy Duty Slide

All Arks Include:
(1) 10'Slide - (1) Ladder, (1) Ramp (1) Ship Wheel

Ark Options Available: Rock Wall

All Castles Include:

(1) 10'Slide - (1) A-Frame w/ 2 Swings
(1) Drawbridge (1) Inside Ladder & Bench
(1) Fireman's Pole

Castle Options Available:

Rock Wall, Disk Swing, 3 Pos. A-Frame,

Trapeze, Water Sealer, Telescope

Color Options for Accessories:

Blue, Green, Yellow

Cargo Net

$165
$188
$207
$165
$188
$192
$192
$192
$165
$192
$207

$18
$27

$405
$225



